
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.11, No.5, Sep, 2014 
 
 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

 

PREFACE 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 

about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

· Miss out on much needed information for professional              
  development. 

· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 

As usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help 
the readers to retrieve precise information. 

 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 

institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2014-2015 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 
Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  

 
 

May, 2014                                                                            
Publisher 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 



INDEX 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Journal 
 

VOL / ISSUE 
 

PAGE 
 

1 Aslib Proceedings Volume 65, Issue 6, 2014 
1 

2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 65, issue 5, 2014 
1 

 Aslib Proceedings Volume 65, issue 4, 2014 
2 

3 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 
2 

 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 5, 2014 
3 

 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 52, Issue 6-7, 2014 
3 

4 Code4Lib Journal Issue 25, 2014 
4 

5 Collection Building Volume 33 Issue 4, 2014 
5 

6 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 21, Issue 3-4, 2014 
5 

7 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 22 Issue 3, 2014 
6 

8 Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, 
Knowledge, and Management (IJIKM) 

Volume 9, 2014  
6 

9 International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) Volume 9, 2014  
7 

10 International Research Journal of Library and 
Information Science 

Volume 4, Issue 2, 2014 
 8 

11 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 
8 

12 Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : 
a quarterly publication of the Science and 
Technology Section, Association of College and 
Research Libraries 

Volume 76, Spring 2014 

8 

13 Journal of digital information management Volume 12   Issue 4   August, 2014 
 9 

14 Journal of Documentation Volume 70 Issue 5, 2014 
9 

15 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 27 Issue 6, 2014 
 10 

16 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17 Issue 6, 2014 
10 

 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17 Issue 5, 2014 
11 

17 Journal of Library Administration Volume 54, Issue 5, 2014 
12 

20 Library Hi Tech  Volume 32 Issue 3, 2014 
12 

22 Library Review Volume 63, issue 6/7, 2014 
13 

24 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 17, Issue 3, 2014 
14 

25 New Library World Volume 115 issue 9/10, 2014 
14 

26 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 20, Issue 3, 2014 
15 

27 Public Library Quarterly Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 
15 

28 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 
15 

30 Scientometrics Volume 100, Issue 3, 2014 
16 

46 Keyword Index  

17-21 

 



1 
 

 

  

Aslib Proceedings 

  

Volume 65, Issue 6, 2014 

   

1 Title : Linking to the past: an analysis of community digital heritage initiative 

 Author : Tait Elizabeth , MacLeod Marsaili , Beel David , Wallace Claire , Mellish 
Chris , Taylor Stuart  

 Keywords: Cultural heritage, Digital archives, Community identity, Digtial 
economy, Semantic linked open data, Qualitative research, Scotland 

   

2 Title : Supporting group collaboration in Wiki by increasing the awareness of 
task conflict 

 Author : Wu Kewen , Vassileva Julita , Zhu Qinghua , Fang Hui , Tan Xiaojie  

 Keywords: Design, Wiki, Comparative study, Group collaboration, Online 
collaboration. 

   

3 Title : A spatial exploration of factors affecting digitalization of farmers' 
associations in Taiwan 

 Author : Yueh Hsiu-Ping , Chen Tzy-Ling , Chen Chien-Tso  

 Keywords: Digitalization, Geographic information system, Spatial 
analysis, Digitalization index, Information management 

   

4 Title : Web structure and influence of the Arab universities of the MENA zone 
(Middle East and North Africa): Visualization and analysis 

 Author : Vargas-Quesada Benjamin , Mohammad Oglah Al-Dwairi 
Khaldoon , Faba-Perez Cristina , de Moya-Anegón Felix  

 Keywords: Social network analysis, Arab universities, Influence, Information 
visualization, Web ranking, Webometrics, MENA 

   

5 Title : Multilevel analysis of work context and social support climate in libraries 

 Author : Chang Chen-Chi , Wu Cheng-Chieh  

 Keywords: Hierarchical linear modelling, Organizational identification, Social 
support climate, Work context, Work design, Libraries 

   

6 Title : Patterns of co-authorship and research collaboration in Malaysia 

 Author : Yu Cheng Ming , Wah Hen Kai , Piew Tan Hoi , Fai Fok Kuk  

 Keywords: Co-authorship, Malaysia, Academic research, Bibliometrics, Joint 
authorship, Scientific collaboration 

   

  Aslib Proceedings 

  Volume 65, Issue 5, 2014 

  

 7 Title : Variables for personal information management research 

 Author : 
Bergman Ofer 

 Keywords: Personal information management, Exploratory study, Between subjects 
variability, Information, Information management 

   

8 Title : Measuring the reliability of knowledge management: Instrument 
development and validation 

 Author : Hesamamiri Roozbeh , Mahdavi Mazdeh Mohammad , Jafari Mostafa  



2 
 

 Keywords: Knowledge management, Organizational capability, Structural equation 
modelling, Technology infrastructure, High reliability 
theory, Organizational mindfulness, Measurement Testing and 
instruments 

 

 

 

9 Title : Provision of supplementary materials in library and information science 
scholarly journals 

 Author : Borrego Ángel , Garcia Francesc  

 Keywords: Library and information science, Journals, Bibliometrics, Scholarly 
publishing, Supplementary materials, Data sharing Publishing 

 

 

 

10 Title : Voters' information behaviour when using political actors' web sites 
during the 2011 Scottish Parliament election campaign 

 Author : Baxter Graeme , Marcella Rita , Chapman Denise , Fraser Alan  

 Keywords: Information behaviour, Election campaigns, Political 
parties, Candidates, Internet, Social media, Twitter, Facebook, Scotland 

   

11 Title : Use of social network sites by mass media organisations in Malawi 

 Author : Harvey Chaputula Aubrey , Patrick Majawa Felix  

 Keywords: Social networking sites, Mass media, Mass media 
organizations, Benefits, Challenges, Malawi 

 

   

    Aslib Proceedings 

  Volume 65, Issue 4, 2014 

  

 12 Title : Distance education on digitization: evaluation of an application in Turkey 

 Author : Bülent Yılmaz, Özgür Külcü, Yurdagül Ünal, Tolga Çakmak 

 Keywords: Turkey, Librarians, Distance education, Digital technology, AccessIT 
Project, Digitization, Libraries, Museums,Archives 

 

 

 

13 Title : Librarians' attitudes towards mobile services 

 Author : Noa Aharony 

 Keywords: Librarians, Mobile technology, Israel, Mobile services, Librarians' 
attitudes, Technology acceptance model,Personal 
innovativeness, Smart phone usage, Mobile communication systems 

   

14 Title : Information needs analysis of the aerospace discipline 

 Author : Weichun Du, Shuang Song 

 Keywords: China, Aerospace industry, Information 
management, Databases, Journals, Information needs, Citation 
analysis, Online databases, Aerospace discipline, Collection 
development 

   

15 Title : E‐campaigning versus the Public Official Election Act in South Korea: 
Causes, consequences and implications of cyber‐exile 

 Author : Yeon‐Ok Lee, Han Woo Park 

 Keywords: South Korea, Politics, Legislation, Elections, Internet, Social networking 
sites, E‐campaign, Election law, Cyber‐exile, YouTube, Network analysis 

   

16 Title : A possible solution for digital preservation of e‐government: A 
centralised repository within a cloud computing framework 

 Author : Mitja Dečman, Mirko Vintar 

 Keywords: Public administration, Document management, Digital 



3 
 

documents, Digital preservation, Cloud computing, 
Centralization, Institutional repositories 

   

17 Title : Value of academic reading and value of the library in academics' own 
words 

 Author : Rachel Volentine, Carol Tenopir 

 Keywords: United Kingdom, Universities, University libraries, User 
studies, Reading, Academic libraries, Measuring library value, Outcomes 
measurement, Value of academic libraries, Qualitative techniques 

   

18 Title : Contributions of Pakistani authors to foreign library and information 
science journals: An evaluative study 

 Author : Zahiruddin Khurshid 

 Keywords: Pakistan, Authorship, Journals, Research work, Pakistani 
authors, Non‐resident Pakistani authors, LIS literature in Pakistan, JCR 
IF, Impact factor, LIS journals ranking, Journal quality measuring tools 

  Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 

 

 

Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 

19 Title : Online and Face-to-Face Library Instruction: Assessing the Impact on 
Upper-Level Sociology Undergraduates 

 Author : Amanda Nichols Hess 

 

  20 Title : Literature of Behavioral Economics, Part 2: Databases, Journals, 
Articles, and Working Papers 

 Author : Karen Chapman & Lee E. Pike 

 

    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 5, 2014 
   

21 Title : Beyond Content, Media, and Carrier: RDA Carrier Characteristics 

 Author : Steven Bernstein 

 

 

 

22 Title : RDA Display and the General Material Designation: An Innovative 
Solution 

 Author : Roman S. Panchyshyn 

  

 23 Title : Graduate Education for Information Organization, Cataloging, and 
Metadata 

 Author : Daniel N. Joudrey & Ryan McGinnis 
  

 24 Title : Training Tech Services’ Student Employees Well: Evidence-based 
Training Techniques in Conjunction with Coaching and Mentoring 
Strategies 

 Author : Shan Lorraine Martinez 
  

 25 Title : TIB's Portal for Audiovisual Media: Combining Manual and Automatic 
Indexing 

 Author : Anna Lichtenstein, Margret Plank & Janna Neumann 
  

   Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 52, Issue 6 -7, 2014 
26 Title : China's Road to RDA 

 Author : Chong Luo, Dandan Zhao & Dongfeng Qi 
  

 



4 
 

27 Title : Annabelle Paredes Acedera 
 Author : Cynthia Ehret Snyder 
  

 28 Title : Are Philippine Librarians Ready for Resource Description and 
Access (RDA)? The Mindanao Experience 

 Author : Annabelle Paredes Acedera 
  

 29 Title : RDA: National Library Board Singapore's Learning Journey 
 Author : Kathy Choi, Haslinda Md Yusof & Fauziah Ibrahim 
  

 30 Title : RDA Implementation Issues in the Iranian National Bibliography: An 
Analysis of Bibliographic Records 

 Author : Fatemeh Pazooki, Mohsen Haji Zeinolabedini & Sholeh Arastoopoor 
  

 31 Title : Acceptance and Viewpoint of Iranian Catalogers Regarding RDA: The 
Case of the National Library and Archive of Iran 

 Author : Fatemeh Pazooki, Mohsen Haji Zeinolabedini & Sholeh Arastoopoor 
  

 32 Title : Awareness, Perceptions, and Expectations of Academic Librarians in 
Turkey aboutResource Description and Access (RDA) 

 Author : Doğan Atılgan, Nevzat Özel & Tolga Çakmak 
  

 33 Title : RDA in Israel 
 Author : Marina Goldsmith & Elhanan Adler 
  

 34 Title : The Adoption of RDA in the German-Speaking Countries 
 Author : Renate Behrens, Christine Frodl & Renate Polak-Bennemann 
  

  

 
Code 4 Lib Journal 

  Issue 25, 2014 
  

 35 Title : Editorial introduction: On libraries, code, support, inspiration, and 
collaboration 

 Author : Dan Scott 
  

 36 Title : Getting What We Paid for: a Script to Verify Full Access to E-Resources 
 Author : Kristina M. Spurgin 
  

 37 Title : Opening the Door: A First Look at the OCLC WorldCat Metadata API 
 Author : Terry Reese 
  

 38 Title : Docker: a Software as a Service, Operating System-Level Virtualization 
Framework 

 Author : John Fink 
  

 39 Title : A Metadata Schema for Geospatial Resource Discovery Use Cases 
 Author : Darren Hardy and Kim Durante 
  

 40 Title : Ebooks without Vendors: Using Open Source Software to Create and 
Share Meaningful Ebook Collections 

 Author : Matt Weaver 
  

 



5 
 

41 Title : Within Limits: mass-digitization from scratch 
 Author : Pieter De Praetere 
  

 42 Title : A Web Service for File-Level Access to Disk Images 
 Author : Sunitha Misra, Christopher A. Lee and Kam Woods 
  

 43 Title : Processing Government Data: ZIP Codes, Python, and OpenRefine 
 Author : Frank Donnelly 
  

 44 Title : Indexing Bibliographic Database Content Using MariaDB and Sphinx 
Search Server 

 Author : Arie Nugraha 
  

 45 Title : Solving Advanced Encoding Problems with FFMPEG 
 Author : Josh Romphf 
  

 46 Title : HathiTrust Ingest of Locally Managed Content: A Case Study from the 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 

 Author : Kyle R. Rimkus & Kirk M. Hess 
  

   Collection Building 
  Volume 33 Issue 4, 2014 

47 Title : The e-Duke Scholarly Collection: Ebook vs. Print Use 
 Author : Cathy Goodwin 
  

 48 Title : Graphic Nonfiction: A Survey of Nonfiction Comics 
 Author : Ken Irwin 
 

  49 Title : American Indians in Feature Films: Beyond the Big Screen 
 Author : Daisy V. Domínguez 
 

  50 Title : Indie media and digital community collaborations in public libraries 
 Author : Jen Pecoskie , Heather L Hill 
 

  51 Title : Curating print collections in the digital age 
 Author : Sean Swanick , Jennifer Garland 
  

   College & Undergraduate Libraries 
  Volume 21, Issue 3-4, 2014 
  

 52 Title : It Takes a Library: Growing a Robust Institutional Repository in Two 
Years 

 Author : Todd A. Bruns, Stacey Knight-Davis, Ellen K. Corrigan & Steve Brantley 
  

 53 Title : Successful Scholarly Communication at a Small University: Integration 
of Education, Services, and an Institutional Repository at Valparaiso 
University 

 Author : Jonathan Bull & Bradford Lee Eden 
  

 54 Title : “Good Enough”: Developing a Simple Workflow for Open Access Policy 
Implementation 

 Author : Shannon Kipphut-Smith 



6 
 

  

   Information Management & Computer Security 
  Volume 22 Issue 3, 2014 
  

 55 Title : The U-Curve of E-Learning: Course Website and Online Video Use in 
Blended and Distance Learning 

 Author : Nitza Geri, Ruti Gafni, Amir Winer 
 Keywords: Phishing , Attention vigilance , Internet safe practices , phishing 

awareness , phishing countermeasures ,Short-term memory 
  

 56 Title : Information security governance implementation within Ghanaian 
industry sectors: An empirical study 

 Author : Winfred Yaokumah 
 Keywords: Risk management , Benchmarking , Information security , Business 

alignment 

   57 Title : A holistic cyber security implementation framework 

 

Author : Issa Atoum , Ahmed Otoom , Amer Abu Ali  

 

Keywords: Information security management , Cyber security 
implementation , Holistic cyber security , Security strategic 
controls , Strategy implementation framework 

   58 Title : A cyclical evaluation model of information security maturity 

 

Author : Evandro Alencar Rigon , Carla Merkle Westphall , Daniel Ricardo dos 
Santos , Carlos Becker Westphall  

 Keywords: Security , Risk , Maturity 
  

 59 Title : Information security: Critical review and future directions for research 
 Author : Mario Silic , Andrea Back  

 Keywords:  Information management , Information security 
  

 60 Title : A secure portable execution environment to support teleworking 
 Author : Peter James , Don Griffiths  

 Keywords: Design science , Hardening , Secure portable execution 
environments , Secure teleworking 

  

   Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and 
Management (IJIKM) 

  Volume 9, 2014  
  

 61 Title : An Examination of Home Internet and Mobile Device Use in the U.S. 
 Author : James N. Morgan, Sury Ravindran 
 

  62 Title : Mise en Scène: A Film Scholarship Augmented Reality Mobile 
Application 

 Author : Joseph T. Chao, Tanxin Du, Christopher Wagenheim, Theodore Rippey 
  

 63 Title : The Survey of Information Systems in Public Administration in Poland 
 Author : Ewa Ziemba, Iwona Obłąk 
  

 64 Title : The Generalized Requirement Approach for Requirement Validation with 
Automatically Generated Program Code 

 Author : Aleksandar Bulajic, Radoslav Stojic, Samuel Sambasivam 



7 
 

  

 65 Title : A Comparison of International Information Security Regulations 
 Author : Joseph Johnson, Susan J. Lincke, Ralf Imhof, Charles Lim 
  

 66 Title : The Impact of Business Intelligence on Healthcare Delivery in the USA 
 Author : Noushin Ashrafi, Lori Kelleher, Jean-Pierre Kuilboer 
  

 67 Title : Interaction and Innovation - Reframing Innovation Activities for a Matrix 
Organization 

 Author : Martti Mäkimattila, Minna Saunila, Juho Salminen 
  

   International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 
  Volume 9, 2014 

68 Title : Utilizing a Co-Teaching Model to Enhance Digital Literacy Instruction for 
Doctoral Students 

 Author : Paige Alfonzo, Jennifer Batson 
  

 69 Title : Supporting a Humanizing Pedagogy in the Supervision Relationship and 
Process: A Reflection in a Developing Country 

 Author : Caroline Khene 
  

 70 Title : The Dissertation Topic Selection of Doctoral Students Using Dynamic 
Network Analysis 

 Author : Anthony Olalere, Edward De lulio, Amin Marei Aldarbag, Mehmet Akif 
Erdener 

  

 71 Title : Survival Strategies: Doctoral Students’ Perceptions of Challenges and 
Coping Methods 

 Author : Valerie Tharp Byers, Rachel N. Smith, Eunjin Hwang, Kay E. Angrove, 
Jason I. Chandler, Kelsey M. Christian, Shirley H. Dickerson, Leah 
McAlister-Shields, Stephen P. Thompson, Magdalena A. Denham, 
Anthony J. Onwuegbuzie 

  

 72 Title : Preparing for Practice: Parallel Processes of Identity Development in 
Stage 3 of Doctoral Education 

 Author : Vicki L. Baker, Meghan J. Pifer 
 

  73 Title : By Design: How Departments Influence Graduate Student Agency in 
Career Advancement 

 Author : KerryAnn O'Meara, Audrey Jaeger, Jennifer Eliason, Ashley Grantham, 
Kelly Cowdery, Allison Mitchall, Kate Jingjing Zhang 

 

  74 Title : Poverty and Persistence: A Model for Understanding Individuals’ Pursuit 
and Persistence in a Doctor of Education Program 

 Author : Amanda Rockinson-Szapkiw, Lucinda S. Spaulding, James Swezey, 
Carolyn Wicks 

 

  75 Title : Motivations for Pursuing an Engineering PhD and Perceptions of its 
Added Value: A U.S.-based Study 

 Author : Jeremi London, Monica Farmer Cox, Benjamin Ahn, Sara Branch, Tasha 
Zephirin, Ana Torres-Ayala, Jiabin Zhu 

  

    
 
 



8 
 

International Research Journal of Library and Information Science 

  Volume 4, Issue 2, 2014 
 

76 Title : Awareness and Utilization of Library Services among Users of Select 
Women’s College Libraries in Aligarh: a Comparative Study 

 Author : Mohammad Ishaq Lone and Anshana Rasool Shah 
  

 77 Title : An Evaluation of LIS Repositories in DOAR 
 Author : T. Mathew Moly 
  

 78 Title : Information Need and Information Seeking Behavior of Information 
Science Students in Haramaya University, Ethiopia 

 Author : Prangya Das and Bijay Ku. Choudhury 
  

 79 Title : Collection Management Practices in Emerging Web Scenario: A Study 
of Selected University Libraries in Odisha” India 

 Author : Sunil Goria 
  

 80 Title : Impact of Information Literacy Course in Use of Information Services 
and Resources of University Library: A Case Study of GBPUAT, 
Pantnagar 

 Author : Syed Fayyaz Mohsin; Sahima Khatoon and Shaikh Atique Usman 
  

 81 Title : Use of E-Resources by the Faculty Members of Sir Sayyed College 
Aurangabad: a Case Study 

 Author : Arup Kumar Mondal and Amit Kumar Bandyopadhyay 
  

   Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 19, Issue 2, 2014 

82 Title : A Study of Gimlet Use in Reference Transactions 
 Author : Tina Chan & Kathryn Johns-Masten 
 

  83 Title : Amazed, Appreciative, or Ambivalent? Student and Faculty Perceptions 
of Librarians Embedded in Online Courses 

 Author : William Meredith & Jessica Mussell 
 

  84 Title : Teaching With What You've Got: Testing Library Databases With Only 
the iPad's Web Browser 

 Author : Ngoc-Yen Tran & Kelly Meadow 
  

    Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a quarterly 
publication of the Science and Technology Section, Association of 

College and Research Libraries 
  Volume 76, Spring 2014 
  

 85 Title : The Ants Go Marching: Interns' and Librarians' Roles in a Global 
Collaboration 

 Author : Dorothy Barr 
  

 86 Title : "Fracking" vs. "Hydraulic Fracturing:" A Review of Search Terms 
 Author : Meredith Ayers 
   

 
 



9 
 

  JOURNAL OF DIGITAL INFORMATION MANAGEMENT  
  Volume 12, Issue 4, August 2014 

 
87 Title : Research on Composite SaaS Placement Problem Based on Ant Colony 

Optimization Algorithm with Performance Matching Degree Strategy- 
 Author : Zhenzhang Liu, Zhihui Hu, Lee K. Jonepun 
  

 88 Title : A WSN Nodes Access Mechanism and Directed Diffusion in Emergency 
Circumstances- 

 Author : Zhen Ni, Qianmu Li, Tao, Li, Yong Qi 
  

 89 Title : Text Extraction in Natural Scenes using Region-based Method- 
 Author : Zhihu Huang, Jinsong Leng 
  

 90 Title : Integrating Multidimensional Information for the Benefit of Collaborative 
Enterprises- 

 Author : Marius Octavian Olaru, Maurizio Vincini 
  

 91 Title : Study on Hot Topic Discovery from Chinese Texts- 
 Author : Guixian Xu, Lirong Qiu, Hongfang Liu 
  

 92 Title : Hierarchical Community Detection Algorithm based on Local Similarity 
 Author : Wei Weng, Shunzhi Zhu, Huarong Xu 
  

   Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 70 Issue 5, 2014 
  

 93 Title : Altmetrics and qualitative understanding at the Croatian seaside 
 Author : David Bawden 
  

 94 Title : Knowledge fixation and accretion: Longitudinal analysis of a social 
question-answering site 

 Author : Paul Matthews 
  

 95 Title : The patron as producer: libraries, web 2.0, and participatory culture 
 Author : Joseph Deodato 
  

 96 Title : Knowing and actional information in web based weight maintenance 
services 

 Author : Kreetta Maaria Askola , Helena Känsäkoski , Maija-Leena Huotari 
  

 97 Title : The concept of information and questions of users with visual 
disabilities: an epistemological approach 

 Author : Jiří Tomáš Stodola 
  

 98 Title : Enhancing social tagging with automated keywords from the Dewey 
Decimal classification 

 Author : Koraljka Golub , Marianne Lykke , Douglas Tudhope 
  

 99 Title : Applying an information-seeking dialogue model in an interactive 
information retrieval system 

 Author : Xiaojun (Jenny) Yuan , Nicholas J. Belkin 
  

 



10 
 

  Journal of Enterprise Information Management 
  Volume 27 Issue 6, 2014 

 
100 Title : Study of reasons for enterprise systems adoption among Indian 

organizations 
 Author : Naim Ahmad , Abid Haleem , Asif Ali Syed 
 

  101 Title : RFID integrated systems in libraries: extending TAM model for 
empirically examining the use 

 Author : Kawal Kapoor , Yogesh Dwivedi , Niall C. Piercy , Banita Lal , Vishanth 
Weerakkody 

  

 102 Title : The effects of transformational leadership and ERP system self-efficacy 
on ERP system usage 

 Author : Naeimeh Elkhani , Sheida Soltani , Mohammad Nazir Ahmad 
  

 103 Title : Customer service in supply chain management: a case study 
 Author : Fatiha Naoui 
  

 104 Title : IT investment management and information technology portfolio 
management (ITPM): Brazilian case studies 

 Author : Pietro Cunha Dolci , Antonio Carlos Gastaud Maçada , Gerald G. Grant 
  

 105 Title : The role of rules-based compliance systems in the new EU regulatory 
landscape: perspectives of institutional change 

 Author : Daniel Gozman , Wendy Currie 
  

 106 Title : A survey on recent research in business intelligence 
 Author : Martin Aruldoss , Miranda Lakshmi Travis , V. Prasanna Venkatesan 
  

   Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 17 Issue 6, 2014 
 

  107 Title : Physical environment as a source for innovation: investigating the 
attributes of innovative space 

 Author : Kaisa Oksanen , Pirjo Ståhle  
 Keywords: Innovation , Creativity , Innovation environment , Innovative 

space , Physical space 
  

 108 Title : Ethical issues in knowledge management: conflict of knowledge 
ownership 

 Author : Isabel Rechberg , Jawad Syed  
 Keywords: Knowledge sharing , Ethics , Knowledge management , Power 

  

 109 Title : Knowledge management and measurement: a critical review 
 Author : Mohamed A.F. Ragab , Amr Arisha  

 Keywords: Knowledge management , Malaysia , Artificial neural 
networks , Technological innovation 

  

 110 Title : Organizational unlearning and organizational relearning: a dynamic 
process of knowledge management 

 Author : Yingxin Zhao , Yanqiu Lu , Xiangyang Wang  
 Keywords: Knowledge sharing , Knowledge , Knowledge management , Dynamic 

process , Organizational relearning ,Organizational unlearning 



11 
 

  

 111 Title : Knowledge loss when older experts leave knowledge-intensive 
organisations 

 Author : Carmel Joe , Pak Yoong , Kapila Patel  
 Keywords: Small to medium sized enterprises , Knowledge intensive 

organisations , Older experts 
  

 112 Title : Signaling, spillover and learning effects of knowledge flows on division 
performance within related diversified firms 

 Author : Manuel Villasalero  
 Keywords: Diversification , Absorptive capacity , Knowledge transfer , Knowledge 

inflow , Knowledge outflow 
  

 113 Title : Inter-organizational knowledge transfer: the perspective of knowledge 
governance 

 Author : Shih-Chieh Fang , Chen-Wei Yang , Wen-Yen Hsu  
 Keywords:  Knowledge management , Knowledge transfer , Inter-organizational 

knowledge transfer , Knowledge characteristics , Knowledge 
governance , Knowledge-based view 

  

 114 Title : The peculiarities of knowledge management processes in SMEs: the 
case of Singapore 

 Author : Janet C.N. Wee , Alton Y.K. Chua  
 Keywords: Knowledge sharing , Knowledge creation , Knowledge reuse , Case 

study in Singapore , Knowledge management processes , Small medium 
enterprises 

  

 115 Title : Emerging personal intelligence in collective goals: data analysis on the 
bottom-up approach from PKM to OKM 

 Author : Shahrinaz Ismail , Mohd Sharifuddin Ahmad , Zainuddin Hassan  
 Keywords: Personal knowledge management , Organisational knowledge 

management , Personal intelligence , Software agent 
  

   Journal of Knowledge Management 
  Volume 17 Issue 5, 2014 
  

 116 Title : Understanding and managing knowledge loss 
 Author : Abdelkader Daghfous , Omar Belkhodja , Linda C. Angell  

 Keywords: Knowledge management , Employee turnover , Case studies , Human 
resource management , Knowledge driven organizations , Operations 
management , Retention , Knowledge loss 

  

 117 Title : Do you know your valuable customers? 
 Author : Stefan Wilhelm , Stefan Gueldenberg , Wolfgang Güttel  

 Keywords: Motivation , Strategic management , Customer knowledge 
management , Customer typologies ,Entrepreneurial firms , Strategic 
customers 

  

 118 Title : Knowledge governance mechanisms and repatriate's knowledge 
sharing: the mediating roles of motivation and opportunity 

 Author : Ming-Chang Huang , Ya-Ping Chiu , Ting-Chun Lu  
 Keywords: Knowledge governance mechanisms , Knowledge sharing 

behavior , Knowledge sharing motivation ,Knowledge sharing 
opportunity , Repatriate 

  

 



12 
 

119 Title : Managing reverse knowledge flow in multinational corporations 
 Author : Nishant Kumar  

 Keywords: Knowledge management in multinational corporations , Managerial 
attention , Reverse knowledge transfer 

  

 200 Title : What is trending in libraries from the internet cybersphere 
 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude 

 Keywords: Computer software, Education, Electronic data interchange, Information 
systems, Internet,Library services 

  

 201 Title : Embedded resources and knowledge transfer among R&D employees 
 Author : Minhyung Kang , Byoungsoo Kim  

 Keywords: Social networks , Social capital , Knowledge transfer , Embedded 
resources , Social resources theory 

  

 202 Title : Visualisation of the organisation knowledge structure evolution 
 Author : Mario Štorga , Ali Mostashari , Tino Stanković  

 Keywords: Knowledge evolution , Knowledge structure visualisation , Network 
analysis , Orgnisational knowledge ,Recursive email analysis 

  

 203 Title : Stairways to heaven: implementing social media in organizations 
 Author : Moria Levy  

 Keywords: Knowledge management , Social media , Implementation 
  

 204 Title : Balancing codification and personalization for knowledge reuse: a 
Markov decision process approach 

 Author : Hongmei Liu , Kah-Hin Chai , James F. Nebus  
 Keywords: Knowledge sharing , Knowledge management , Decision 

making , Modelling , Cost/benefit analysis ,Knowledge reuse , Markov 
decision process 

  

   Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 54, Issue 5, 2014 
  

 205 Title : What Exactly Do You Do Here? Marketing-Related Jobs in Public and 
Academic Libraries 

 Author : Timothy McClelland 
  

 206 Title : Accurate Information and Reliable Statistics: Utilizing Microsoft 
SharePoint to Resolve Data Collection in an Academic Library 

 Author : Sidney Eng & Derek Stadler 
  

 207 Title : The Case for Weeding: The Buskerud Bandits’ Contribution to a 
Knowledge-Based Discarding Practice in Norwegian Public Libraries 

 Author : Jannicke Røgler 
  

   Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 32 Issue 3, 2014 
  

 208 Title : Skimming comprehension in two online document presentation 
environments 

 Author : Nathan Lowrance , Heather Lea Moulaison 
  

 



13 
 

209 Title : System of digital publishing policies and regulations in China 
 Author : Xianrong Huang , Ting Hao 
  

 210 Title : Open source software solutions in Indian libraries 
 Author : Anilkumar Hanumappa , Mallikarjun Dora , Viral Navik 
  

 211 Title : Institutional repository as an important part of scholarly communication 
 Author : Teja Koler-Povh , Matjaž Mikoš , Goran Turk 
  

 212 Title : Community information portals: content and design issues for 
information access 

 Author : Philip Hider , Lisa M. Given , Paul Scifleet 
  

 213 Title : Leveraging student course enrollment data to infuse personalization in a 
library website 

 Author : Ian Chan 
  

 214 Title : Understanding methodological and disciplinary differences in the data 
practices of academic researchers 

 Author : Travis Weller , Amalia Monroe-Gulick 
  

 215 Title : Web services to link interlibrary software with OCLC WorldShare 
 Author : Josep-Manuel Rodríguez-Gairín , Marta Somoza-Fernández 
  

 216 Title : Integrating PDF interface into Java application 
 Author : Quan Lu , Gao Liu , Jing Chen 
  

 217 Title : Enhancement of reading experience: users’ behavior patterns and the 
interactive interface design of tablet readers 

 Author : Kuo-Liang Huang , Kuo-Hsiang Chen , Chun-Heng Ho 
  

 218 Title : Experts as facilitators for the implementation of social media in the 
library? A social network approach 

 Author : Hadewijch Vanwynsberghe , Elke Boudry , Ruben Vanderlinde , Pieter 
Verdegem 

  

   Library Review 
  Volume 63 Issue 6/7, 2014 

219 Title : Using digital corpora for preserving and processing cultural heritage 
texts: a case study 

 Author : Eleni Galiotou 
  

 220 Title : Archival Studies in Greece and the Emerging Field of Integrated 
Information 

 Author : Georgios A. Giannakopoulos , Ioannis Koumantakis 
  

 221 Title : Personal Digital Libraries: a self-archiving approach 
 Author : Nikitas N Karanikolas , Christos Skourlas 
  

 222 Title : Designing the Greek Citation Index in the Humanities and the Social 
Sciences (GCI – H&SS) 

 Author : Daphne Kyriaki-Manessi 
  

 



14 
 

223 Title : Enhanced OAI-PMH services for metadata sharing in heterogeneous 
environments 

 Author : Nikos Houssos , Kostas Stamatis , Panagiotis Koutsourakis , Sarantos 
Kapidakis , Emmanouel Garoufallou , Alexandros Koulouris 

  

 224 Title : Social media, online imagined communities and communication 
research 

 Author : Androniki Kavoura 
  

 225 Title : Community, complexity, the public library and community orientation. 
 Author : Barbara Sen 
  

 226 Title : School Libraries’ Impact on Secondary Education: A Users’ Study 
 Author : Georgios Bikos , Panagiota Papadimitriou , Georgios A. Giannakopoulos 
  

 227 Title : Electronic Textbooks Advantages and Challenges for the Hellenic 
Higher Education and Publishing Community 

 Author : DIMITRIOS KOUIS , Nikolaos Konstantinou 
  

 228 Title : Chinese librarianship in the digital era 
 Author : Susan Henczel 
  

 229 Title : Better Library and Learning Space: Projects, Trends and Ideas 
 Author : Craig Robert Cherrie 
  

   

   Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 17, Issue 3, 2014 
230 Title : Classical Guitar Music in Printed Collections: A New Index and a Model 

for Indexing Instrumental Music in Score Collections 
 Author : Ellwood Colahan 
  

 231 Title : HIP Librarians: An Introduction to Historically Informed Performance for 
Music Librarians 

 Author : Rachel E. Scott 
  

   New Library World 
  Volume 115 Issue 9/10, 2014 

232 Title : Understanding users: from man-made typologies to computer-generated 
clusters 

 Author : Carl Gustav Johannsen 
  

 233 Title : What threatens public libraries?: The viewpoints of library directors in 
Sweden 

 Author : Katarina Michnik 
  

 234 Title : Theses and dissertations in institutional repositories: an Asian 
perspective 

 Author : Aquil Ahmed , Sulaiman Alreyaee , Azizur Rahman 
  

 235 Title : Organization of work in Estonian university libraries: a review and survey 
 Author : Kate-Riin Kont , Signe Jantson 
  

 



15 
 

236 Title : Students opinion about the success of mobile technology in libraries: a 
case study of Jawaharlal Nehru University (JNU), New Delhi 

 Author : Amit Kumar 
  

 237 Title : A research and class model for future library instruction in higher 
education 

 Author : Kirsten Kinsley , Leslie Brooke Hill , Daniel Maier-Katkin 
  

 238 Title : The digital librarian 
 Author : Bruce Massis 
  

   New Review of Academic Librarianship 

  Volume 20, Issue 3, 2014 
 

239 Title : Strategic Alignment at the University of Manchester Library: Ambitions, 
Transitions, and New Values 

 Author : Yvette Jeal 
  

 240 Title : Organizational Commitment in Estonian University Libraries: A Review 
and Survey 

 Author : Kate-Riin Kont & Signe Jantson 
  

 241 Title : Noise Management in Twenty-First Century Libraries: Case Studies of 
Four U.S. Academic Institutions 

 Author : Janet E. Franks & Darla C. Asher 
  

 242 Title : Responding to Outreach and Training Challenges in Health Information: 
A Case Study from Africa 

 Author : Michael Chimalizeni, Gracian Chimwaza, Blessing Chataira & Chipo 
Msengezi 

  

   Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 

243 Title : Web Accessibility Assessment of Urban Public Library Websites 
 Author : Stephanie L. Maatta Smith 
  

 244 Title : A Mother-Daughter Book Club: A Search for Intimacy 
 Author : Laretta Henderson 
  

 245 Title : Systematic Marketing Facilitates Optimal Customer Service: The 
Marketing Audit of a Rural Public Library System 

 Author : Abigail Leigh Phillips 
  

 246 Title : NYPL: Service Successes and Financial Struggles as Branches Meet 
Neighborhood Needs 

 Author : Suzanne Travers 
  

   Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 33, Issue 3, 2014 
 

247 Title : A Pilot Project to Manage Kepler-Derived Data in a Digital Object 
Repository 

 Author : Laniece E. Miller, James E. Powell, Joyce A. Guzik, Paul A. 
Bradley & Lillian F. Miles 



16 
 

  

 248 Title : Dengue Fever: A Bibliometric Analysis of India’s Contributions to the 
Research Literature of This Dangerous Tropical Disease 

 Author : Raj Kumar Bhardwaj 
  

   Scientometrics 
  Volume 100, Issue 3, September 2014 
  

 249 Title : Introduction to Special Issue on TechMining 
 Author : Alan Porter, Denise Chiavetta 
  

 250 Title : The use of citation speed to understand the effects of a multi-institutional 
science center 

 Author : Jan Youtie 
  

 251 Title : Literature-related discovery: common factors for Parkinson’s Disease 
and Crohn’s Disease 

 Author : Ronald N. Kostoff 
  

 252 Title : The contribution of syntactic–semantic approach to the search for 
complementary literatures for scientific or technical discovery 

 Author : Jose M. Vicente-Gomila 
  

 253 Title : Nanomaterials patenting in Brazil: some considerations for the national 
regulatory framework 

 Author : Leonardo da Silva Sant’Anna, Maria Simone de Menezes Alencar 
  

 254 Title : Distance and velocity measures: using citations to determine breadth 
and speed of research impact 

 Author : Jon Garner, Alan L. Porter, Nils C. Newman 
  

 255 Title : A patent analysis method to trace technology evolutionary pathways 
 Author : Xiao Zhou, Yi Zhang, Alan L. Porter, Ying Guo, Donghua Zhu 
  

 256 Title : Patent activity analysis of vibration-reduction control technology in high-
speed railway vehicle systems in China 

 Author : F. Zhang, X. Zhang 
  

 257 Title : A topic model approach to measuring interdisciplinary at the National 
Science Foundation 

 Author : Leah G. Nichols 
  

 258 Title : Breakthrough paper indicator 2.0: can geographical diversity and 
interdisciplinary improve the accuracy of outstanding papers prediction? 

 Author : Ilya V. Ponomarev, Brian K. Lawton, Duane E. Williams, Joshua D. 
Schnell 

  

 259 Title : Clustering scientific documents with topic modelling 
 Author : Chyi-Kwei Yau, Alan Porter, Nils Newman, Arho Suominen 
  

 260 Title : Empirical study of constructing a knowledge organization system of 
patent documents using topic modeling 

 Author : Zhengyin Hu, Shu Fang, Tian Liang 
 



17 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Absorptive capacity  
112 

 Academic libraries 
17 

 Academic research 
6 

 AccessIT Project 
12 

 Aerospace discipline 
14 

 Aerospace industry 
14 

 Arab universities 
4 

 Artificial neural 
networks  

109 

Archives 
12 

 Attention vigilance  
55 

 Authorship 
18 

 Benchmarking  
56 

 Benefits 
11 

 Between subjects 
variability 

7 

 Bibliometrics 
6,9 

 Business alignment 
56 

 Candidates 
10 

 Case studies  
116 

 Case study in 
Singapore  

114 

Centralization 
16 

 Challenges 
11 

China 
14 

 Citation analysis 
14 

 Cloud computing 
16 

 Collection development 
14 

Co-authorship 
6 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Community identity 
1 

 Comparative study 
2 

Computer software 
200 

 Cost/benefit analysis  
204 

 Creativity  
107 

Cultural heritage 
1 

 Customer knowledge 
management  

117 

 Customer typologies  
117 

 Cyber security 
implementation  

57 

 Cyber‐exile 
15 

 Data sharing Publishing 
9 

 Databases 
14 

Design 
2 

Design science  
60 

 Decision making  
204 

 Digital archives 
1 

 Digital documents 
16 

 Digital preservation 
16 

 Digital technology 
12 

 Digitalization index 
3 

 Digitization 
12 

 Digtial economy 
1 

 Distance education 
12 

Diversification  
112 

 Document 
management 

16 

 Dynamic process  
110 



18 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 E‐campaign 
15 

 Education 
200 

 Election campaigns 
10 

 Election law 
15 

 Elections 
15 

 Electronic data 
interchange 

200 

 Embedded resources  
201 

 Employee turnover  
116 

Entrepreneurial firms  
117 

 Ethics  
108 

Exploratory study 
7 

 Facebook 
10 

 Geographic information 
system 

3 

 Group collaboration 
2 

 Hardening  
60 

Hierarchical linear 
modeling 

5 

 Holistic cyber security  
57 

 Human resource 
management  

116 

 Impact factor 
18 

 Implementation 
203 

 Influence Information 
visualization 

4 

 Information 
7 

Information behaviour 
10 

 Information 
management 

3,7,14,59 

 Information needs 
14 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Information security 
56, 59 

Information security 
management  

57 

 Information systems 
200 

Innovation  
107 

 Innovation 
environment  

107 

 Innovative space  
107 

 Institutional 
repositories 

16 

 Internet 
10, 15, 200 

 Internet safe practices  
55 

 Internet Social media 
10 

 Inter-organizational 
knowledge transfer  

113 

 Israel 
13 

 JCR IF 
18 

 Joint authorship 
6 

 Journal quality 
measuring tools 

18 

 Journals 9, 14, 18 

 Knowledge 
characteristics  

113 

 Knowledge creation  114 

 Knowledge driven 
organizations  

116 

Knowledge evolution  202 

 Knowledge governance  113 

Knowledge governance 
mechanisms  

118 

 Knowledge inflow  112 

 Knowledge intensive 
organisations  

111 
 



19 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Knowledge loss 116 

 Knowledge 
management processes  

114 

Knowledge 
management in 
multinational 
corporations  

119 

 Knowledge 
management  

108, 113, 204 

 Knowledge outflow 112 

 Knowledge reuse  114 

 Knowledge sharing 
behavior  

118 

 Knowledge sharing 
motivation  

118 

Knowledge sharing 
opportunity  

118 

 Knowledge structure 
visualisation  

202 

 Knowledge transfer  112, 113, 201 

 Knowledge  110 

 Knowledge-based view 113 

 Legislation 15 

 Librarians 12, 13 

 Librarians' attitudes 13 

 Libraries 12 

Library and information 
science 9 

Library services 200 

 LIS journals ranking 18 

 LIS literature in Pakistan 18 

 Malawi 11 

 Malaysia 6, 109 

 Managerial attention  119 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Markov decision 
process 204 

 Mass media 11 

 Mass media 
organizations 11 

 Maturity 58 

 Measurement Testing 
and instruments 8 

 Measuring library value 17 

 MENA 4 

 Mobile communication 
systems 13 

 Mobile services 13 

 Mobile technology 13 

 Modelling  204 

Motivation  117, 118 

 Museums 12 

 Network analysis 15, 202 

 Non‐resident Pakistani 
authors 18 

 Older experts 111 

 Online collaboration 2 

 Online databases 14 

 Operations 
management  116 

 Organisational 
knowledge 
management  115 

 Organizational 
capability 8 

 Organizational 
identification 5 

 Organizational 
mindfulness 8 

 Organizational 
relearning  110 



20 
 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Organizational 
unlearning 110 

 Organisational 
knowledge  202 

 Outcomes 
measurement 17 

Pakistan 18 

 Pakistani authors 18 

 Personal intelligence  115 

Personal knowledge 
management  115 

Personal information 
management 7 

Personal innovativeness 13 

 phishing awareness  55 

Phishing  55 

 phishing 
countermeasures  55 

 Physical space 107 

 Political parties 10 

 Politics 15 

 Power 108 

Public administration 16 

 Qualitative research 1 

 Qualitative techniques 17 

 Reading 17 

Recursive email analysis 202 

 Repatriate 118 

 Research work 18 

 Retention  116 

 Reverse knowledge 
transfer 119 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

 Risk  58 

Risk management  56 

 Scholarly publishing 9 

 Scientific collaboration 6 

 Scotland 1 

 Secure portable 
execution 
environments  60 

 Secure teleworking 60 

Security  56, 58 

 Security strategic 
controls  57 

Short-term memory 55 

 Semantic linked open 
data 1 

 Small medium 
enterprises 114 

Small to medium sized 
enterprises  111 

 Smart phone usage 13 

 Social capital  201 

 Social media  10, 203 

Social network analysis 4 

Social networks  201 

 Social networking sites 15 

 Social resources theory 201 

 Social support climate 5 

 Software agent 115 

South Korea 15 

 Spatial analysis 3 

 Strategic customers 117 



21 
 

KEYWORDS 
ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

 Strategic management  117 

 Strategy 
implementation 
framework 57 

 Structural equation 
modelling 8 

 Supplementary 
materials 9 

 Technological 
innovation 109 

 Technology acceptance 
model 13 

 Technology 
infrastructure 8 

Turkey 12 

 Twitter 10 

United Kingdom 17 

 Universities 17 

 University libraries 17 

 User studies 17 

 Value of academic 
libraries 17 

 Web ranking 4 

 Webometrics 4 

 Wiki 2 

 Work context 5 

 Work design 5 

 YouTube 15 
 

 


